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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             7,068.79 52.75 -12.81 59.65 60.93 65.02 70.97133,008,400
PTT              6,872.21 26.50 -9.40 29.95 34.73 39.77 42.85252,899,600
CPALL         6,830.03 61.75 -6.44 65.45 66.83 68.86 71.97109,775,300
BAM            6,360.81 20.30 -13.62 23.51 23.71 26.95305,941,500
GULF           4,526.52 131.00 -13.53 156.70 162.70 176.50 177.5734,922,100
PTTEP         3,350.82 60.00 -16.96 76.80 92.85 110.84 120.4852,468,800
ADVANC     3,264.93 173.50 -6.22 186.90 193.20 200.08 209.8718,794,600
SCB             2,581.55 66.25 -10.17 74.20 80.30 90.46 105.7837,805,800
KBANK        2,217.57 95.50 -9.48 106.40 114.15 127.40 138.8322,962,500
SCC             2,214.73 279.00 -10.58 306.60 311.40 336.76 361.597,708,800

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TMB             489.51551,096,300 0.84 -17.65 0.99 1.06 1.23 1.44
MAX            3.85385,255,100 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
BAM            6,360.81305,941,500 20.30 -13.62 23.51 23.71 26.95
SUPER        98.04266,394,700 0.36 -10.00 0.39 0.39 0.45 0.51
PTT              6,872.21252,899,600 26.50 -9.40 29.95 34.73 39.77 42.85
PSTC           77.24218,747,400 0.35 -10.26 0.40 0.41 0.57 0.68
WHA            435.16191,131,900 2.16 -19.40 2.64 2.72 3.06 3.52
IRPC            372.47184,322,800 2.04 -4.67 2.12 2.21 2.55 3.12
TRUE           494.31182,127,400 2.72 -11.69 3.06 3.19 3.51 4.03
BTS             1,640.86167,654,700 9.70 -11.01 10.86 11.06 11.98 12.94

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

WAVE-W1   0.00 138,8000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.09
EIC-W3        0.00 1000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
EIC              0.28 9,303,2000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
SIMAT-W2   0.02 568,5000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.11
UMS            0.00 5000.17 13.33 0.18 0.18 0.21 0.30
TIW              0.07 400170.00 5.92 181.10 184.85 181.14 191.94
HPT-W1       0.00 17,5000.19 5.56 0.17 0.18 0.19 0.21
PMTA          0.06 9,4007.75 5.44 7.71 7.67 7.09 7.25
MANRIN      0.03 1,10025.25 5.21 25.20 26.20 28.58 30.74
SPG             0.55 44,10013.50 4.65 12.94 12.78 12.51 13.02

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SAWAD-W1 10.35 1,441,3006.10 -60.13 15.24 17.62 24.12 22.54
ALT-W1       0.70 10,352,4000.06 -53.85 0.15 0.17 0.26 0.24
AS-W1         0.01 970,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.03 0.07 0.11
META-W4    0.01 520,0000.02 -50.00 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.08
UWC            0.16 8,871,1000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
CKP-W1      0.77 33,479,9000.02 -50.00 0.04 0.05 0.08 0.22
SDC-W1      0.01 281,3000.04 -42.86 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09
JAS-W3       13.56 20,632,6000.62 -40.38 1.06 1.25 1.74 1.74
PDI-W1        0.08 587,7000.12 -40.00 0.19 0.20 0.27 0.39
BLA-F          0.03 2,60013.00 -38.68 22.77 25.49 32.25

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar 09-Mar 06-Mar

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 12-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar 09-Mar 06-Mar

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

848.74CPALL -732.56 -513.24 644.30 152.50
537.87GULF -318.42 -12.34 -168.85 -26.62
286.60BTS 85.38 -87.66 -35.51 12.24
206.37SAWAD -61.22 -145.58 -15.57 -59.57
185.75KBANK -99.80 -106.06 -328.45 41.43
182.00TISCO -41.27 -50.41 -159.96 -3.94
179.00BEM 124.37 -21.73 6.84 63.55
163.74BGRIM 172.52 -33.13 -19.52 -157.91

91.78SCB 9.38 170.10 149.80 16.44
89.35RATCH -93.58 -70.71 -40.76 8.66
86.00TTW 40.97 27.02 -3.88 3.50
74.44GPSC -39.38 -44.52 -91.88 -14.18
71.00AOT -211.86 -254.75 -188.82 22.52
56.13LH -24.36 -21.78 28.19 -49.50
50.88KCE -22.36 -62.38 42.10 -71.28
49.68BBL -156.14 -90.37 -236.48 -23.22
36.11JAS -32.31 -16.32 -77.25 1.57
31.10CHG -12.19 -9.04 20.20 4.38
28.53TVO 10.80 -2.72 -2.15 3.26
27.57CK -30.85 8.86 -54.27 -2.98

-540.29PTT -196.21 -710.90 351.43 -33.55
-533.27ADVANC 36.33 -53.39 -209.59 -35.76
-273.11MINT -43.96 -371.49 -8.59 -48.70
-234.07PTTEP -160.34 -379.03 -758.88 78.21
-223.27CRC -1.87 26.83 -58.36 -63.77
-207.39CPN -113.64 -139.07 -39.74 -28.15
-201.88SCC -178.84 -144.11 78.45 -34.78
-176.06BDMS -86.19 -235.75 -139.74 -76.72
-123.45IVL -77.07 -70.77 103.00 72.02
-111.47BJC -14.42 -65.60 5.19 -11.00

-94.97MTC -19.96 -94.26 -48.92 -86.74
-91.32VGI -12.56 -26.29 9.99 8.94
-91.08BH -6.81 -68.92 -57.42 2.02
-87.60CPF -241.54 -32.22 246.73 118.27
-84.20HMPRO -60.14 -99.21 -24.33 -3.21
-80.34EA -59.27 -87.46 7.22 -25.38
-68.54DTAC -14.54 -33.12 -14.07 -32.14
-66.26STEC -120.61 -59.77 -39.69 1.28
-64.78AWC 19.83 -1.61 3.82 6.07
-64.13IRPC 17.27 15.15 -89.06 -33.01

3,435.46CPALL 2,586.72 6,022.18 848.74
2,176.50AOT 2,105.49 4,281.99 71.00
1,085.62PTT 1,625.91 2,711.52 -540.29

882.74ADVANC 1,416.01 2,298.74 -533.27
1,214.37KBANK 1,028.62 2,242.98 185.75
1,309.19GULF 771.32 2,080.51 537.87

792.07PTTEP 1,026.14 1,818.21 -234.07
625.23SCC 827.11 1,452.34 -201.88
590.76INTUCH 645.40 1,236.16 -54.64
651.39SCB 559.61 1,210.99 91.78
661.98BTS 375.38 1,037.36 286.60
401.23BDMS 577.29 978.52 -176.06
438.55CPF 526.14 964.69 -87.60
501.01BBL 451.33 952.34 49.68
307.59MINT 580.70 888.29 -273.11
361.88PTTGC 391.63 753.51 -29.75
465.86BEM 286.86 752.73 179.00
356.26GPSC 281.82 638.08 74.44
377.53TISCO 195.53 573.06 182.00
224.51IVL 347.97 572.48 -123.45

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
566,615,556BBL             1,908,842,894 29.68
474,651,753KBANK       2,393,260,193 19.83
589,697,553INTUCH      3,206,420,305 18.39

2,038,745,989LH               11,949,713,176 17.06
240,391,743GL               1,525,538,158 15.76

11,423,187THIP            80,000,000 14.28
43,833,956AH              322,583,844 13.59
5,740,797SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 13.14

53,819,798SAT             425,193,894 12.66
144,674,854TCAP          1,165,116,547 12.42
563,911,450MINT           4,619,004,860 12.21
129,783,800GBX            1,089,076,392 11.92

94,535,513TISCO         800,645,624 11.81
540,700,394TU               4,771,815,496 11.33
151,115,800SAWAD       1,336,247,251 11.31

57,651,957EGCO         526,465,000 10.95
164,242,709STEC          1,525,106,540 10.77
149,781,711RATCH       1,450,000,000 10.33

86,786,970KKP            846,751,109 10.25

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

317,931,275KBANK-F      3,246,000 98.00 95.50 2.62
100,369,300BBL-F           912,800 109.50 106.50 2.82

219,250PTT-F            8,100 27.00 26.50 1.89
34,050ADVANC-F   200 170.50 173.50 -1.73
33,800BLA-F           2,600 13.00 12.40 4.84
32,650INTUCH-F    700 46.50 45.50 2.20
28,900SCC-F          100 289.00 279.00 3.58

8,300JASIF-F        1,000 8.30 7.95 4.40
6,175CPALL-F       100 61.75 61.75 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

855,000,000JASIF            100,000,000 8.55 7.95 7.55
768,620,473CPALL-F       12,364,500 62.16 61.75 0.66
499,230,000ACE              184,900,000 2.70 2.32 16.38
218,200,671SCB              3,265,700 66.82 66.25 0.86
112,400,000SCC              400,000 281.00 279.00 0.72

89,690,542BBL              787,000 113.97 106.50 7.01
71,685,716KBANK-F      729,800 98.23 98.00 0.23
43,527,458OSP              1,215,900 35.80 34.00 5.29
38,848,895BSET100      5,509,700 7.05 7.10 -0.70
31,200,000TVO              1,300,000 24.00 25.75 -6.80
21,600,000TRUE            8,000,000 2.70 2.72 -0.74
18,676,670TCAP            427,600 43.68 40.75 7.19
16,750,000CRC              500,000 33.50 30.00 11.67
11,896,115LH                 1,680,300 7.08 7.05 0.43
11,775,000DELTA          300,000 39.25 36.00 9.03
11,680,000CK                800,000 14.60 14.00 4.29

9,900,000GFPT            1,100,000 9.00 9.00 0.00
9,760,000ESSO            2,000,000 4.88 4.66 4.72
9,675,000TOA              300,000 32.25 31.75 1.57
9,650,000SIMAT          5,000,000 1.93 1.81 6.63
8,681,400PTT               327,600 26.50 26.50 0.00
8,450,000SPCG           500,000 16.90 16.10 4.97
7,631,242CPF-F           342,800 22.26 0.00 0.00
7,367,532MINT            316,100 23.31 22.50 3.60
5,420,000WHA             2,500,000 2.17 2.16 0.46
5,394,468SCB-F           79,000 68.28 0.00 0.00
4,800,000ITD                5,000,000 0.96 0.92 4.35
3,971,616SAWAD        52,800 75.22 52.75 42.60

Remark : * Sorting By
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3,352,606PTTEP          54,000 62.09 60.00 3.48
3,216,000TITLE            1,200,000 2.68 2.64 1.52

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD9 Mar 10 Mar 11 Mar 12 Mar 13 MarT

Short Sale 9 - 13 Mar 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.38 0.67 3.89 0.30 5.24 14.52
ADVANC         91.94 79.63 202.02 274.26 647.85 1,302.98
ADVANC-R      220.85 100.95 257.91 435.97 1,015.68 1,933.45
AH                  0.00
AMATA            2.33 0.27 1.87 1.08 5.55 10.70
AMATA-R        1.09 1.86 2.95 10.83
ANAN              0.16 0.10 1.19 1.30 2.75 4.53
AOT                 198.72 127.04 190.48 704.69 1,220.93 2,066.45
AOT-R             7.89 3.49 90.33 392.19 493.90 1,413.84
AP                  3.83 3.55 1.71 1.93 11.02 20.65
AP-R                1.29
AU                  0.35 0.31 0.66 1.15
AWC                15.73 0.82 7.28 38.49 62.32 127.84
BANPU            56.05 19.78 6.42 25.90 108.15 137.18
BANPU-R        11.29 29.08 12.80 11.85 65.02 187.27
BAY                 0.72
BBL                 62.81 55.16 39.39 79.30 236.66 495.98
BBL-R              58.14 7.93 1.94 2.28 70.29 196.67
BCH                2.73 3.12 5.85 14.97
BCH-R             2.67 0.63 3.35 3.18 9.83 30.10
BCP                 0.01 2.85 1.21 4.07 13.86
BCPG              1.02 0.68 4.96 6.54 13.20 21.28
BCP-R             3.81 5.77 3.28 2.59 15.45 42.09
BDMS              5.83 11.27 96.71 113.81 217.34
BDMS-R          40.08 36.38 0.45 56.05 132.96 240.86
BEAUTY          3.76 1.62 8.70 5.22 19.30 105.04
BEC                 2.19 0.12 0.15 2.46 2.76
BEM                31.94 12.62 60.04 77.81 182.41 330.93
BEM-R             15.08 21.17 20.49 48.80 105.54 165.07
BFIT                0.05 0.05 0.05
BGRIM            29.48 56.75 25.65 93.99 205.87 723.35
BGRIM-R         20.58 23.82 88.59 59.73 192.72 564.55
BH                  5.41 4.68 5.58 28.90 44.57 101.20
BH-R               56.32 28.08 45.78 42.50 172.68 305.46
BIG                 0.00
BJC                 2.62 27.73 2.77 30.30 63.42 100.38
BJC-R              17.21 27.50 0.20 0.18 45.09 78.75
BLA                 0.19 0.33 0.03 0.55 1.26
BLAND            0.45 0.45 1.89
BPP                 3.12 0.48 1.34 1.26 6.20 8.61
BTS                 28.87 18.15 40.86 63.54 151.42 339.58
BTS-R              13.13 32.05 24.27 96.01 165.46 170.88
CBG                8.52 20.67 35.18 46.21 110.58 158.57
CENTEL          5.27 5.62 5.76 2.24 18.89 63.69
CENTEL-R       0.30 0.29 0.59 1.45
CHG                0.12 2.59 3.90 2.29 8.90 19.19
CHG-R            2.08 0.96 0.52 0.25 3.81 16.26
CHINA             0.06 0.06 0.12
CK                  12.45 1.02 17.26 13.01 43.74 64.62

Remark : * Sorting By
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CKP                 4.01 4.01 9.84
CKP-R             3.37
CK-R               8.81 3.12 3.52 7.23 22.68 48.46
COM7              3.54 10.51 13.12 19.84 47.01 78.90
COM7-R          0.43 0.28 0.71 8.16
CPALL             130.05 86.55 59.66 190.03 466.29 1,050.81
CPALL-R         179.96 94.58 151.68 267.54 693.76 1,378.97
CPF                 37.02 18.76 24.95 58.95 139.68 341.74
CPF-R              11.88 3.66 28.27 114.02 157.83 236.27
CPN                 20.20 37.49 9.73 53.39 120.81 224.52
CPN-R             34.04 30.52 23.43 43.58 131.57 265.47
CRC                7.66 16.19 28.11 100.53 152.49 328.87
CRC-R             24.97 18.87 33.69 128.66 206.19 259.51
DCC                0.06 0.07 0.13 3.12
DELTA             0.04 0.32 0.08 6.37 6.81 15.02
DEMCO           0.04
DIF                 1.07 0.76 0.08 1.91 9.23
DOHOME        0.12 0.12 6.52
DTAC              5.60 4.24 17.12 17.52 44.48 68.79
DTAC-R           8.43 13.49 13.92 21.57 57.41 145.50
E1VFVN3001   5.83 0.05 1.08 6.96 7.77
EA                  27.73 12.75 98.30 44.08 182.86 376.54
EA-R                29.66 25.75 65.88 50.99 172.28 222.33
EGATIF            0.03 0.15 0.18 1.00
EGCO              10.15 1.57 9.76 25.95 47.43 69.36
EGCO-R          10.75 6.41 29.51 31.55 78.22 194.52
ERW                1.33 0.97 0.09 0.52 2.91 6.60
ESSO               19.56 2.89 0.57 3.37 26.39 44.54
GFPT               3.11 0.39 3.50 3.49
GGC                2.16
GL                  0.16 0.16 0.66
GLOBAL          3.38 1.51 16.33 21.22 39.53
GLOBAL-R      0.82 2.19 4.65 1.50 9.16 32.34
GPSC              40.54 51.78 215.80 133.12 441.24 865.43
GPSC-R           38.25 83.83 92.56 75.66 290.30 586.09
GULF               46.14 41.02 444.59 397.73 929.48 1,491.59
GULF-R           49.08 72.28 141.02 250.86 513.24 933.78
GUNKUL         4.74 0.48 5.22 13.59
GUNKUL-R     0.07 0.02 0.09 3.77
HANA              3.89 2.13 4.27 4.45 14.74 31.29
HANA-R          3.56 2.22 0.23 6.01 19.30
HMPRO           14.45 11.48 18.04 46.12 90.09 218.11
HMPRO-R       18.24 26.53 6.60 58.02 109.39 191.48
ICHI                0.06 0.06 0.60
ILM                 0.00
INTUCH           18.09 7.38 45.84 73.43 144.74 320.02
INTUCH-R       71.91 7.71 72.55 3.96 156.13 382.42
IRPC                22.24 16.25 8.40 17.20 64.09 106.72
IRPC-R            29.16 9.29 7.28 19.88 65.61 92.22
ITD                 1.12
IVL                 16.78 33.61 14.57 68.37 133.33 278.01
IVL-R               97.08 68.03 30.77 38.89 234.77 313.93
JAS                 16.13 14.62 9.33 0.66 40.74 109.95

Remark : * Sorting By
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JASIF               0.86 0.57 4.98 6.41 9.75
JAS-R              4.97 10.88 12.46 28.31 28.72
JMART            1.93 1.93 1.93
JMT                 0.09 0.45 1.32 0.37 2.23 10.33
JWD                0.03 0.26 0.29 0.33
KBANK            121.83 69.66 81.88 115.56 388.93 998.77
KBANK-R        149.48 139.44 138.05 87.81 514.78 1,038.23
KCE                 18.18 19.38 24.94 39.81 102.31 420.42
KKP                 4.13 4.33 16.08 8.23 32.77 82.82
KKP-R             4.80 8.79 30.19 4.85 48.63 94.89
KTB                 40.67 43.95 17.48 48.78 150.88 306.33
KTB-R              0.20 0.09 0.31 0.63 1.23 18.13
KTC                 1.45 3.94 9.91 40.63 55.93 223.30
LH                  4.17 8.51 11.05 21.73 45.46 109.05
LH-R                30.00 8.05 4.45 3.58 46.08 79.84
LPN                 0.42 0.47 0.89 0.89
MAJOR            1.95 2.98 4.93 16.27
MALEE            0.02 0.02 0.04 0.05
MBK                0.45
MBK-R             0.27 0.29 1.02 1.05 2.63 4.95
MC                  0.60
MEGA-R          1.10 0.15 0.15 0.35 1.75 4.66
MFEC              0.04 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.09
MINT               3.74 14.14 5.84 30.33 54.05 162.83
MINT-R            133.78 54.85 118.97 307.60 318.82
MTC                14.12 12.36 28.18 45.37 100.03 184.83
MTC-R             34.90 28.30 35.57 40.08 138.85 302.49
NETBAY          0.05
ORI                 1.03 2.08 5.63 0.92 9.66 18.36
OSP                 14.25 3.31 9.79 69.87 97.22 136.69
OSP-R             12.93 6.68 20.33 35.24 75.18 171.63
PCSGH            0.11
PF                  1.54
PLANB            2.93 0.13 0.02 3.08 9.10
PLANB-R         1.34 0.35 1.69 13.27
PRM                1.07 0.99 1.65 1.07 4.78 5.24
PSH                 1.32 0.72 2.04 2.71
PSL                 0.82 0.16 0.07 1.05 5.44
PSTC               1.60 1.64 1.60 4.84 6.54
PTG                 3.41 9.71 4.31 17.43 29.84
PTG-R             3.71 2.34 1.57 1.36 8.98 18.74
PTL                 0.19 0.12 0.31 1.33
PTT                 1,028.69 489.73 475.32 572.37 2,566.11 3,383.21
PTTEP             405.55 650.33 450.57 203.87 1,710.32 2,318.81
PTTEP-R          452.64 277.21 84.17 131.25 945.27 1,249.49
PTTGC            109.35 138.36 75.32 57.01 380.04 479.91
PTTGC-R         194.64 194.80 100.02 76.69 566.15 1,034.94
PTT-R              98.35 1.13 22.62 58.86 180.96 183.30
QH                  1.14 5.68 1.07 2.91 10.80 49.34
QH-R               0.05 0.05 4.33
RATCH            12.94 5.52 7.95 19.97 46.38 83.71
RATCH-R        18.28 2.75 9.15 10.51 40.69 155.01
RS                  1.32 0.62 1.71 3.65 18.97

Remark : * Sorting By
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SABINA           0.21
SAMART          2.29 2.29 2.29
SAT                 0.10 1.02 1.12 2.35
SAWAD           15.35 3.93 15.03 60.37 94.68 235.00
SAWAD-R        36.23 32.26 25.30 40.14 133.93 304.14
SCB                 64.14 48.99 33.58 63.68 210.39 430.72
SCB-R             117.13 99.17 60.87 76.26 353.43 1,339.69
SCC                 109.14 47.08 49.84 199.09 405.15 662.71
SCC-R             109.34 175.03 84.06 213.85 582.28 849.71
SCI                 0.05
SGP                 2.58 0.40 0.17 3.15 14.65
SIRI                0.80
SISB                0.01 0.01 0.65
SPA                 0.16
SPALI              5.29 0.42 0.59 11.53 17.83 25.87
SPALI-R           6.80 1.06 2.18 10.04 22.22
SPCG-R           0.29
SPRC               20.30 16.56 5.72 3.05 45.63 80.39
STA                 0.23 2.63 5.51 1.09 9.46 41.34
STEC               3.83 1.49 34.75 14.23 54.30 79.51
SUPER            1.56 0.05 1.93 1.88 5.42 6.99
SUPER-R         7.02
SYNEX             0.03
TASCO            6.80 4.30 2.05 3.85 17.00 58.77
TASCO-R        3.91 1.12 0.30 1.87 7.20 22.39
TCAP               20.19 19.62 25.60 22.91 88.32 186.19
TCAP-R           30.88 9.59 74.94 24.71 140.12 240.10
THAI                3.01 0.21 1.78 1.24 6.24 18.20
THANI             2.76 5.72 3.26 11.74 12.04
TISCO             35.19 13.19 21.40 33.22 103.00 160.60
TISCO-R          6.87 11.03 11.51 33.64 63.05 75.50
TKN                 4.16 0.81 0.65 1.28 6.90 22.23
TMB                 31.04 23.79 23.10 40.41 118.34 256.40
TMB-R             14.20 13.92 7.68 16.80 52.60 69.32
TOA                 0.06 16.01 16.07 28.20
TOP                 96.14 57.31 69.55 52.72 275.72 487.09
TOP-R             62.70 41.34 53.18 60.45 217.67 428.68
TPIPL               0.03 0.03 1.03
TPIPP              0.29 0.29 2.59
TQM                0.18 0.15 0.33 2.35
TRUE               13.12 1.41 7.96 17.07 39.56 81.20
TRUE-R           11.15 20.09 40.08 32.28 103.60 239.80
TTA                 0.14
TTW                 0.04 1.38 7.34 0.19 8.95 11.81
TTW-R             0.04 0.06 0.11 0.87 1.08 2.40
TU                  0.26 22.11 12.64 15.56 50.57 89.10
TU-R                8.10 17.95 7.28 13.52 46.85 112.66
TVO-R             0.05
UNIQ               0.24 0.04 0.05 0.33 0.55
VGI                 0.54 0.72 3.42 11.41 16.09 35.50
VNT                 0.31 0.31 0.49
WHA                0.95 5.55 4.75 30.01 41.26 109.87
WHA-R            1.10

Remark : * Sorting By
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WORK             3.72 0.57 0.14 4.43 6.67
ZEN                 0.63 0.63 0.63

5,756.73 4,592.29 5,423.54 8,141.87 23,914.43 43,945.40Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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